DESCRIPTION
Miniature MeterFlo is an electric, motor-driven pump package
with a series of pumping units designed for use with virtually any
type of lube system requiring oil flow up to 14 in3/minute (229cc/
min.). Each of these lube packages consists of a 115 VAC, 50/60
Hz motor direct coupled to a gear pump and mounted on a steel
reservoir. A wide range of displacements, reservoir sizes, and
optional accessories are available. In continuous duty, these pump

the timer settings and pressure switch setting, and the actuation
depth of the low level switch, if these options are used.
HOW TO ORDER
Select lube package features and options from the table below to
create an order code according to the format shown.
MMF - XX - XX - XX - XX - XX
RESERVOIR OPTION
RA - 1.5 GALLON (5.7 LITERS)
RB - 3 GALLON (11.5 LITERS)
RC - 5 GALLON (18.9 LITERS)
PUMP/FLOW OPTION*
PA - 1 IN3/MIN, MAX OPERATING PRESSURE: 1000 PSI (69 BAR), 16 CC/MIN
PB - 5 IN3/MIN, MAX OPERATING PRESSURE: 2000 PSI (138 BAR), 82 CC/MIN
PC - 8 IN3/MIN, MAX OPERATING PRESSURE: 2000 PSI (138 BAR), 131 CC/MIN
PD - 14 IN3/MIN, MAX OPERATING PRESSURE: 1500 PSI (103 BAR), 299 CC/MIN
PRESSURE SWITCH OPTION
SO - NO PRESSURE SWITCH
SA - HIGH PRESSURE SWITCH
LOW LEVEL OPTION
LO - NO LOW LEVEL SWITCH
LA - LOW LEVEL SWITCH, SPST REED TYPE
CONTROLLER OPTION
CO - NO CONTROLLER
CA - SOLID-STATE TIMER, 115 VAC
*SHOWN ARE NOMINAL FLOW RATES.  SEE PUMP FLOW DATA (FIG. 2) FOR ACTUAL FLOW RATES.
CONTACT FACTORY FOR INFORMATION ON LARGE CAPACITY RESERVOIRS
Spare parts Ordering INformation
Description Part No. Old Part No.
Pump Assembly w/Motor, 1 in3/min 564412 540-800-610
Pump Assembly w/Motor, 5 in3/min 564413 540-800-620
Pump Assembly w/Motor, 8in3/min 564414 540-800-630
Pump Assembly w/Motor, SAE Ports, 8in3/min – 540-801-045
Pump Assembly w/Motor, 14 in3/min 564415 540-800-640
Motor, 115 VAC 557286 493-040-065
Gear Box, 1 in3/min (12.5:1) 557293 493-060-007
Gear Box, 5 in3/min (5:1) 557292 493-060-006
Gear Box, 8 in3/min (3:1) 557291 493-060-005
Gear Box, 14 in3/min (3:1) 557291 493-060-005
Gear Pump Only, 1 to 8 in3/min 557822 540-800-603
Gear Pump Only, 14 in3/min 557821 540-800-430
115 VAC Solid-State Timer 562872 163-400-000
Pressure Switch 567828 542-210-107
Low Level Switch Assembly – 456-010-179